IHLP6767GZ-1A
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 25-Feb-2026 1 Document Number: 34310
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
IHLP® Automotive Inductors, Low DCR Series
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

(μH)
DCR TYP.
25 °C
(mΩ)
DCR MAX.
25 °C
(mΩ)
HEAT RATING
CURRENT DC TYP.
(A) (1)
SATURATION
CURRENT DC TYP.
(A) (2)
SRF TYP.
(MHz)
IHLP6767GZEKR33M1A 0.33 0.67 0.73 75.5 55 78
IHLP6767GZEKR47M1A 0.47 0.78 0.87 72 57 60
IHLP6767GZEKR56M1A 0.56 0.83 0.91 61 66 40
IHLP6767GZEKR82M1A 0.82 0.98 1.08 56.5 45 36
IHLP6767GZEK1R0M1A 1.0 1.21 1.27 55.5 32 34
IHLP6767GZEK1R5M1A 1.5 1.54 1.62 48 31 26
IHLP6767GZEK2R2M1A 2.2 1.85 1.98 43.5 28 19
IHLP6767GZEK3R3M1A 3.3 2.79 2.93 35 27 16
IHLP6767GZEK4R7M1A 4.7 3.98 4.18 30 21 10.7
IHLP6767GZEK5R6M1A 5.6 4.23 4.44 28 21 11.8
IHLP6767GZEK6R8M1A 6.8 5.86 6.15 22.5 18.5 10.0
IHLP6767GZEK8R2M1A 8.2 7.71 8.10 21 18 10.0
IHLP6767GZEK100M1A 10.0 8.89 9.33 19 17 8.0
IHLP6767GZEK150M1A 15.0 13.7 14.4 14 12 7.5
IHLP6767GZEK220M1A 22.0 20.0 21.0 12 9.5 4.3
IHLP6767GZEK330M1A 33.0 35.1 37.0 10.7 9 4.8
IHLP6767GZEK470M1A 47.0 40.7 42.7 8.7 8.6 4.1
IHLP6767GZEK560M1A 56.0 55 57.8 7.2 4.2 2.9
IHLP6767GZEK680M1A 68.0 72.1 75.7 6.1 4.5 3.0
IHLP6767GZEK820M1A 82.0 87.3 91.7 5.5 4.5 2.6
IHLP6767GZEK101M1A 100.0 105 110 5.0 4.0 2.1